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000054752 Mobile Home 12/31/2025

000054750 Right-of-Way Acce 12/31/2025

17685 M H 125 11/28/2000

HX Base Yr

660 NW CORINTH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,608 99.8400 111.82 291,627 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2000

BAS 2,000 100 2,000 145,366

FCP 500 25 125 9,086

FEP 144 80 115 8,358

FOP 312 30 94 6,832

UOP 18 20 4 291

UST 600 45 270 19,624

3,574 2,608 189,558

BAS= W24 FEP= N9 W16 S9 E16$ W16 FOP= N9 W8 S39 E8 N30$ S30
FCP=  W25 UST=  W30 S20 E30 N20$ S20 E25N20$ S20 E18 UOP=
S3E6 N3 W6$ E22 N50$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,800

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 60,000


